1/27/2005

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

MEANGREN

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

RIGHT S

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:

umOfNums

20

&

A wWo Ol NN ©

10

W NP, ~NO O

S

Spot Action Report

Sales
$2.00

$2.00
$4.00

$4.00
$37.80
$67.35

$105.15
$35.00

$35.00
$1.25
$36.50
$2.75
$4.00
$5.75
$17.50
$29.00
$30.08

$126.83
$22.84

$22.84
$6.50
$1.25

$7.75
$60.00
$1.00
$20.00
$1.00
$970.00
$354.50
$89.50

$1,496.00
$15.00

$15.00

$1,814.57

Winners
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4.00
$313.33

$317.33
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$104.00
$0.75
$0.00
$2.25
$4.00
$96.25
$67.94

$275.19
$15.00

$15.00
$16.50
$0.00

$16.50
$10.25
$1.00
$3.50
$1.00
$1,030.50
$422.50
$55.50

$1,524.25
$20.00

$20.00

$2,168.27

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$4.00

$4.00
$33.80
($245.98)

($212.18)
$35.00

$35.00
$1.25
($67.50)
$2.00
$4.00
$3.50
$13.50
($67.25)
($37.86)

($148.36)
$7.84

$7.84
($10.00)
$1.25

($8.75)
$49.75
$0.00
$16.50
$0.00
($60.50)
($68.00)
$34.00

($28.25)
($5.00)

($5.00)

($353.70)

Per centOfSales

0.11

0.11
0.22

0.22
2.08
371

579
193

193
0.07
201
0.15
0.22
0.32
0.96
1.60
1.66

6.99
1.26

1.26
0.36
0.07

0.43
331
0.06
1.10
0.06
53.46
19.54
4.93

82.44
0.83

0.83

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.80

0.87
0.90

-4.20

0.94
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.95
0.95

1.00

0.94
0.91

0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.75
0.78
0.76

0.80

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.02
0.03

-0.08

0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.02
0.02

0.01

0.00
0.00

0.03
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.40
0.15
0.04

0.01

0.68



